
Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Setzliste   JUNGEN-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.12)
Platz Wert

TOP16
TOP48
2. VRLT

Marius ZAUS1 OFR(119) DJK SpVgg Effeltrich3. (2031) 19965./9./1.

Tobias EHRET2 MFR(124) TSV Stein6. (1916) 199515./15./2.

Johannes JÄGER3 OFR(120) DJK SpVgg Effeltrich5. (1919) 199518./3.

Florian FUCHS4 OBB(101) SV DJK Kolbermoor8. (1849) 199732./5.

Jan SCHUBERT5 MFR(125) TSV Ansbach15. (1806) 19976.

Ferenc TOTH6 OBB(102) SC Fürstenfeldbruck14. (1815) 199731./7.

Markus BOTT7 SCH(111) TV Boos9. (1843) 19958.

Manuel KUPFER8 MFR(126) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein10. (1842) 19969.

Marco SCHWEIKARDT9 SCH(114) Post SV Telekom Augsburg23. (1754) 199711.

Matthias VOGT10 SCH(113) Post SV Telekom Augsburg19. (1760) 199612.

Tobias BERGER11 NDB(108) DJK SB Landshut11. (1834) 1996

Ludwig KLIER12 OBB(103) SV DJK Kolbermoor12. (1831) 199514.

Heiko MILL13 OFR(123) DJK SpVgg Effeltrich17. (1765) 1996

Matthias BUJOK14 SCH(112) Post SV Telekom Augsburg18. (1763) 1995

Thomas SCHINDLER15 OFR(121) TS Arzberg27. (1720) 199615.

Maximilian KISTLER16 OBB(104) TSV Schwabhausen30. (1706) 1997

Flemming DÖRRE17 MFR(127) TSV Windsbach33. (1693) 1995

Lucas STÖGER18 NDB(109) DJK Haselbach35. (1689) 1996

Veit HELLER19 NDB(110) DJK Haselbach36. (1685) 1997

Marian WIESLER20 UFR(129) TV/DJK Hammelburg40. (1677) 1996

Julius PREU21 MFR(128) TV 1881 Altdorf47. (1663) 1997

Daniel WIEDEMANN22 OBB(105) FC Puchheim51. (1652) 1997

Jonas GRÜNWALD23 OPF(118) TTC Kolping Hirschau61. (1643) 1997

Alexander GAUGGEL24 SCH(115) SV Memmingerberg69. (1625) 1995

Ciaran KELLY25 OBB(106) SC Burgrain73. (1620) 1996

Julian ETTL26 OPF(116) DJK Ettmannsdorf75. (1616) 1997

Christoph THORBECK27 OBB(107) TSV Gilching78. (1612) 1997

Samuel KILIAN28 UFR(130) SB Versbach100.(1581) 1997

Sebastian MÜLLER29 OPF(117) DJK SB Regensburg114.(1559) 1995

Felix HENCH30 UFR(131) TV Bürgstadt134.(1540) 1995

Henrik DIENER31 UFR(132) TV/DJK Hammelburg135.(1539) 1996

Paul WUNDERLICH32 OFR(122) TV Längenau165.(1518) 1996



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Setzliste   MÄDCHEN-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.12)
Platz Wert

TOP16
TOP48
2. VRLT

Sophia KAHLER1 OBB(152) SV Niederbergkirchen4. (1685) 19969./14./2.

Eva-Maria MAIER2 OBB(151) TSV Schwabhausen3. (1792) 199611./3./1.

Jennifer BERNER3 MFR(175) SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach5. (1680) 199625./3.

Katharina TEUFL4 NDB(159) DJK SB Landshut10. (1623) 199726./5.

Svenja HORLEBEIN5 UFR(178) TV Hofstetten9. (1649) 19996.

Haike ZHANG6 SCH(163) TTC Langweid7. (1659) 19958.

Elisabeth SCHANZER7 NDB(160) TTC Fortuna Passau16. (1556) 199747./10.

Johanna ANTES8 OFR(172) DJK Weingarts11. (1609) 199712.

Verena HUBER9 OBB(153) SV Riedering14. (1560) 1995

Shanice STEINECKE10 OBB(154) SC Fürstenfeldbruck15. (1557) 199713.

Louisa KEPPELER11 SCH(164) FC Hawangen20. (1512) 199716.

Laura NÄTSCHER12 UFR(179) RV Viktoria Wombach24. (1497) 1997

Eva  KLOTZ13 UFR(180) TV Hofstetten25. (1496) 1997

Aliyah STEINECKE14 OBB(155) SC Fürstenfeldbruck26. (1494) 1997

Anja EICHNER15 SCH(165) Post SV Telekom Augsburg28. (1491) 199514.

Katrin HAAS16 OFR(171) TTC Tiefenlauter31. (1472) 1995

Alina MAILBECK17 OPF(169) DJK Ettmannsdorf32. (1465) 1997

Veronika FALTERMAIER18 OBB(156) TSV Erding33. (1462) 1996

Sabrina PILZ19 OBB(157) SV Wacker Burghausen36. (1452) 1995

Franziska GÖPFERICH20 OPF(170) SC Sinzing38. (1444) 1996

Kristin SCHWARZ21 MFR(176) SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach39. (1441) 1996

Isabella FRICK22 SCH(166) TSV Durach41. (1435) 1996

Julia DREMEL23 SCH(167) TSG Thannhausen44. (1424) 1996

Eva MORHARD24 UFR(181) 1. FC Hösbach46. (1420) 1995

Susanne HEIGL25 OBB(158) TTSG Möckenlohe/Pietenfeld47. (1420) 1995

Julia SCHULER26 UFR(182) 1. FC Hösbach54. (1398) 1996

Xin PEI27 MFR(177) SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach69. (1363) 1996

Franziska RIESENEGGER28 SCH(168) TV 1862 Dillingen76. (1350) 1996

Katharina JÄNICKE29 OFR(174) TSV Unterlauter91. (1328) 1996

Lena EIBENSTEINER30 NDB(162) DJK SB Landshut95. (1315) 1997

Alina ALTSCHÄFFEL31 NDB(161) TTC Straubing108.(1297) 1997

Romina STAHLBERGER32 OFR(173) TTC Tiefenlauter115.(1287) 1996



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Setzliste   SCHÜLER-A-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.12)
Platz Wert

TOP16
TOP48
2. VRLT

Marcel KUTZNER1 MFR(215) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein1. (1882) 199817./1.

Florian SCHWALM2 OBB(201) SC Fürstenfeldbruck2. (1758) 199828./2.

Manuel BUCHNER3 OBB(202) SV DJK Kolbermoor6. (1665) 19983.

Elias GRÜNWALD4 OPF(211) TTC Kolping Hirschau3. (1752) 19994.

Toni MATUKA5 MFR(216) TV Nürnberg Jahn-Schweinau8. (1649) 19995.

Bojan BESINGER6 MFR(217) TSV Windsbach4. (1679) 19986.

Sebastian BOTT7 SCH(206) TV Boos7. (1654) 19987.

Max PÜSCHEL8 SCH(207) Post SV Telekom Augsburg10. (1642) 19988.

Nils DÖRRE9 MFR(218) TSV Windsbach5. (1672) 19989.

Berkay-Ahmet ÖNDER10 OBB(203) SV DJK Kolbermoor12. (1603) 199911.

Daniel SCHLAGMÜLLER11 UFR(222) SB Versbach13. (1594) 199813.

Joel MITTEL12 SCH(208) TTC Langweid15. (1580) 199815.

Florian ENGERT13 UFR(223) TSV Güntersleben17. (1566) 1998

Marcel SEIFERT14 MFR(220) TSV Ansbach20. (1541) 1998

Henrik HÖRMANN15 MFR(219) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein21. (1541) 1999

Gabriel FUNK16 OFR(213) TSV Untersiemau23. (1531) 1998

Michael ENDHART17 SCH(209) Post SV Telekom Augsburg24. (1528) 1998

Florian HARTL18 OBB(204) TSV Schwabhausen27. (1521) 1999

Julian MEIER19 MFR(221) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein28. (1520) 1999

Mario PFANNENSTEIN20 NDB(205) SG 97 Wörth a.d. Isar33. (1498) 1998

Florian LIPPERT21 SCH(210) TSV Bobingen40. (1473) 1998

Jonas ZAJC22 OPF(212) SF Bruck48. (1450) 1998

Leon SCHIEBOLD23 OFR(214) TSV Ebermannstadt74. (1404) 1999

David JAKOVINOVIC24 UFR(224) TG Würzburg-Heidingsfeld85. (1388) 1998



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Setzliste   SCHÜLERINNEN-A-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.12)
Platz Wert

TOP16
TOP48
2. VRLT

Sarah MANTZ1 OBB(251) SV DJK Kolbermoor1. (1657) 200014/13./1.

Anna ROTHERMICH2 UFR(272) TV Hofstetten6. (1535) 199938./4.

Victoria DAUTER3 OBB(252) SV DJK Kolbermoor6. (1512) 19995.

Denise SCHMITT4 OBB(253) SV DJK Kolbermoor5. (1542) 19986.

Anna-Luisa HERRMANN5 UFR(273) TV Hofstetten7. (1517) 19997.

Sabine FISCHER6 OPF(264) DJK Ettmannsdorf4. (1565) 19988.

Stefanie FELBERMEIER7 OBB(254) SC Fürstenfeldbruck17. (1406) 199912.

Lisa SAUR8 OPF(266) SC Sinzing12. (1474) 199813.

Verena DIRR9 SCH(259) TTC Langweid13. (1459) 199815.

Laura D'AMBROSIO10 OBB(255) TSV Pentenried15. (1412) 1999

Eva BICKEL11 MFR(269) 1. FC Markt Berolzheim-Meinheim16. (1411) 199814.

Franziska ROLLENMILLER12 SCH(260) SSV Höchstädt/Donau18. (1399) 1998

Anastasia KITAEV13 SCH(261) TTC Langweid20. (1382) 1999

Sonja SCHWEIKARDT14 SCH(262) TTC Langweid21. (1375) 1999

Melanie WENZKE15 NDB(257) TSV Kronwinkl23. (1356) 1999

Sofie KRÄMER16 MFR(270) SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach24. (1354) 1999

Julia SCHEITZACH17 OPF(267) TV Glück-Auf Wackersdorf30. (1335) 1998

Sandra ETTL18 OPF(265) DJK Ettmannsdorf32. (1327) 1999

Pia HALLMANN19 SCH(263) VfB Oberndorf33. (1324) 1999

Lisa-Marie GRESS20 UFR(274) RV Viktoria Wombach34. (1311) 1999

Nisar MOHAMAD21 OBB(256) TSV Dachau 6536. (1302) 1998

Jana ALTSCHÄFFEL22 NDB(258) TSV Kronwinkl45. (1253) 1999

Anne HETZEL23 MFR(271) SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach51. (1227) 1998

Karin ESCHERICH24 OFR(268) DJK Weingarts66. (1186) 1999



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Setzliste   SCHÜLER-B-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.12)
Platz Wert 2. VRLT

Patrik MESSELBERGER1 OBB(301) SV DJK Kolbermoor2. (1634) 20001.

Marius LINK2 UFR(320) SV Hörstein1. (1648) 20002.

Ben SCHODER3 OBB(302) SV DJK Kolbermoor4. (1575) 20003.

Bastian HERBERT4 UFR(321) TV Etwashausen9. (1474) 20014.

Erik KRISTENKO5 MFR(315) TSV Windsbach3. (1583) 20005.

Jürgen HAIDER6 SCH(309) TSG Thannhausen5. (1549) 20016.

Julius WAßMANN7 MFR(316) TV 1881 Altdorf7. (1524) 20017.

Paul DECOUR8 OBB(303) SC Fürstenfeldbruck12. (1444) 20028.

Tim SCHLEMBACH9 SCH(310) SV Nordendorf6. (1533) 20009.

Felix WETZEL10 OBB(305) SV DJK Kolbermoor19. (1391) 200210.

Daniel RINDERER11 NDB(307) TV Ruhmannsfelden17. (1407) 200211.

Hannes HÖRMANN12 MFR(318) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein11. (1454) 200312.

Florian JUNKER13 OBB(304) SC Fürstenfeldbruck8. (1506) 200014.

Lukas SCHWARZ14 UFR(322) TSV Bad Königshofen10. (1468) 200013.

Julian REICH15 SCH(311) SV Nordendorf13. (1435) 200015.

Luca DOBRY16 UFR(323) TG Würzburg-Heidingsfeld14. (1419) 2001

Julian ROTH17 MFR(319) 1. FC Gunzenhausen15. (1413) 2001

Johannes SCHANZER18 NDB(308) TV Hauzenberg20. (1383) 2000

Johannes STUMPF19 MFR(317) TV 1848 Schwabach22. (1361) 2001

Noah SCHELER20 OPF(313) TTC Kolping Hirschau23. (1358) 2000

Pedros SAMPAKIDIS21 OBB(306) TSV Milbertshofen24. (1350) 2003

Yannick WEGER22 UFR(324) TV Ochsenfurt26. (1330) 2000

Anton KLEINER23 OFR(314) Coburger TS31. (1315) 2000

Jannis GRÖNERT24 SCH(312) VfR Jettingen55. (1232) 2000



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Setzliste   SCHÜLERINNEN-B-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.12)
Platz Wert 2. VRLT

Gaia MONFARDINI1 OBB(351) SV DJK Kolbermoor. 20011.

Franziska SCHREINER2 UFR(370) TV Hofstetten4. (1484) 20012.

Elisabeth ROLLENMILLER3 SCH(361) SSV Höchstädt/Donau2. (1497) 20003.

Laura TIEFENBRUNNER4 OBB(352) SV DJK Kolbermoor7. (1344) 20014.

Janine HANSLICK5 OBB(353) SC Fürstenfeldbruck3. (1492) 20005.

Emma NOHA6 OBB(354) SC Fürstenfeldbruck5. (1382) 20006.

Sophia DEICHERT7 UFR(371) RV Viktoria Wombach6. (1364) 20027.

Lea FATH8 UFR(372) TV Hofstetten8. (1340) 20018.

Antonia SALZBRUNN9 OBB(356) SpVgg Attenkirchen9. (1286) 20009.

Nicole HELM10 UFR(373) TSV Bad Königshofen10. (1248) 200010.

Janina Antonia BRUGGER11 OBB(355) TSV Schwabhausen11. (1216) 200012.

Sarah HÖNG12 MFR(368) TSC Neuendettelsau13. (1213) 2000e

Louisa MÜLLER13 OPF(364) SV Neusorg14. (1211) 2000e

Anja ERLWEIN14 OFR(366) DJK Weingarts16. (1199) 200014.

Sarah DIECKE15 OBB(358) SC Fürstenfeldbruck17. (1190) 200015.

Tatjana STIERLE16 SCH(362) SV Unterknöringen19. (1159) 200113.

Linda TOSSE17 MFR(369) SpVgg Mögeldorf22. (1134) 2002e

Leticia WRIEDT18 UFR(374) TSV Collenberg29. (1096) 2000

Emma BRUCH19 OBB(359) TSV Schwabhausen34. (1081) 2002

Vanessa HARTL20 OBB(357) SC Fürstenfeldbruck35. (1077) 2001

Laura RADZIUK21 OPF(365) SG Siemens Amberg37. (1069) 2000

Maria JANDESEK22 NDB(360) TSV Neufahrn/Ndb.42. (1054) 2000

Johanna WEISEL23 OFR(367) DJK Weingarts58. (1016) 2000

Vanessa MANTAI24 SCH(363) SSV Höchstädt/Donau123. (927) 2000



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   JUNGEN-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Marius ZAUS / Johannes JÄGER1 OFR 1/3119/120 2031 1919
3. 5.

Tobias EHRET / Jan SCHUBERT2 MFR 2/5124/125 1916 1806
6. 15.

Florian FUCHS / Ludwig KLIER3 OBB 4/12101/103 1849 1831
8. 12.

Ferenc TOTH / Tobias BERGER4 OBB / NDB 6/11102/108 1815 1834
14. 11.

Marco SCHWEIKARDT / Matthias VOGT SCHW 9/10114/113 1754 1760
23. 19.

Markus BOTT / Matthias BUJOK SCHW 7/14111/112 1843 1763
9. 18.

Heiko MILL / Thomas SCHINDLER OFR 13/15123/121 1765 1720
17. 27.

Manuel KUPFER / Alexander GAUGGEL MFR / SCHW 8/24126/115 1842 1625
10. 69.

Lucas STÖGER / Veit HELLER NDB 18/19109/110 1689 1685
35. 36.

Maximilian KISTLER / Daniel WIEDEMANN OBB 16/22104/105 1706 1652
30. 51.

Flemming DÖRRE / Julius PREU MFR 17/21127/128 1693 1663
33. 47.

Marian WIESLER / Henrik DIENER UFR 20/31129/132 1677 1539
40. 135.

Jonas GRÜNWALD / Sebastian MÜLLER OPF 23/29118/117 1643 1559
61. 114.

Ciaran KELLY / Christoph THORBECK OBB 25/27106/107 1620 1612
73. 78.

Julian ETTL / Paul WUNDERLICH OPF / OFR 26/32116/122 1616 1518
75. 165.

Samuel KILIAN / Felix HENCH UFR 28/30130/131 1581 1540
100. 134.

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   MÄDCHEN-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Sophia KAHLER / Eva-Maria MAIER1 OBB 1/2152/151 1685 1792
4. 3.

Jennifer BERNER / Svenja HORLEBEIN2 MFR / UFR 3/5175/178 1680 1649
5. 9.

Katharina TEUFL / Haike ZHANG3 NDB / SCHW 4/6159/163 1623 1659
10. 7.

Elisabeth SCHANZER / Johanna ANTES4 NDB / OFR 7/8160/172 1556 1609
16. 11.

Verena HUBER / Anja EICHNER OBB / SCHW 9/15153/165 1560 1491
14. 28.

Shanice STEINECKE / Aliyah STEINECKE OBB 10/14154/155 1557 1494
15. 26.

Laura NÄTSCHER / Eva  KLOTZ UFR 12/13179/180 1497 1496
24. 25.

Louisa KEPPELER / Julia DREMEL SCHW 11/23164/167 1512 1424
20. 44.

Alina MAILBECK / Franziska GÖPFERICH OPF 17/20169/170 1465 1444
32. 38.

Veronika FALTERMAIER / Sabrina PILZ OBB 18/19156/157 1462 1452
33. 36.

Katrin HAAS / Romina STAHLBERGER OFR 16/32171/173 1472 1287
31. 115.

Kristin SCHWARZ / Xin PEI MFR 21/27176/177 1441 1363
39. 69.

Isabella FRICK / Franziska RIESENEGGER SCHW 22/28166/168 1435 1350
41. 76.

Eva MORHARD / Julia SCHULER UFR 24/26181/182 1420 1398
46. 54.

Susanne HEIGL / Katharina JÄNICKE OBB / OFR 25/29158/174 1420 1328
47. 91.

Lena EIBENSTEINER / Alina ALTSCHÄFFEL NDB 30/31162/161 1315 1297
95. 108.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   JUGEND-MIXED

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Marius ZAUS / Katharina TEUFL1 OFR / NDB 1/4119/159 2031 1623
3. 10.

Johannes JÄGER / Eva-Maria MAIER2 OFR / OBB 3/2120/151 1919 1792
5. 3.

Ferenc TOTH / Svenja HORLEBEIN3 OBB / UFR 6/5102/178 1815 1649
14. 9.

Manuel KUPFER / Jennifer BERNER4 MFR 8/3126/175 1842 1680
10. 5.

Jan SCHUBERT / Elisabeth SCHANZER5 MFR / NDB 5/7125/160 1806 1556
15. 16.

Florian FUCHS / Verena HUBER6 OBB 4/9101/153 1849 1560
8. 14.

Markus BOTT / Haike ZHANG7 SCHW 7/6111/163 1843 1659
9. 7.

Tobias EHRET / Katrin HAAS8 MFR / OFR 2/16124/171 1916 1472
6. 31.

Marco SCHWEIKARDT / Louisa KEPPELER SCHW 9/11114/164 1754 1512
23. 20.

Heiko MILL / Johanna ANTES OFR 13/8123/172 1765 1609
17. 11.

Tobias BERGER / Anja EICHNER NDB / SCHW 11/15108/165 1834 1491
11. 28.

Christoph THORBECK / Sophia KAHLER OBB 27/1107/152 1612 1685
78. 4.

Ludwig KLIER / Veronika FALTERMAIER OBB 12/18103/156 1831 1462
12. 33.

Maximilian KISTLER / Aliyah STEINECKE OBB 16/14104/155 1706 1494
30. 26.

Marian WIESLER / Laura NÄTSCHER UFR 20/12129/179 1677 1497
40. 24.

Daniel WIEDEMANN / Shanice STEINECKE OBB 22/10105/154 1652 1557
51. 15.

Matthias VOGT / Julia DREMEL SCHW 10/23113/167 1760 1424
19. 44.

Flemming DÖRRE / Kristin SCHWARZ MFR 17/21127/176 1693 1441
33. 39.

Matthias BUJOK / Franziska RIESENEGGER SCHW 14/28112/168 1763 1350
18. 76.

Julian ETTL / Alina MAILBECK OPF 26/17116/169 1616 1465
75. 32.

Felix HENCH / Eva  KLOTZ UFR 30/13131/180 1540 1496
134. 25.

Ciaran KELLY / Sabrina PILZ OBB 25/19106/157 1620 1452
73. 36.

Alexander GAUGGEL / Isabella FRICK SCHW 24/22115/166 1625 1435
69. 41.

Thomas SCHINDLER / Romina STAHLBERGER OFR 15/32121/173 1720 1287
27. 115.

Julius PREU / Xin PEI MFR 21/27128/177 1663 1363
47. 69.

Jonas GRÜNWALD / Susanne HEIGL OPF / OBB 23/25118/158 1643 1420
61. 47.

Lucas STÖGER / Alina ALTSCHÄFFEL NDB 18/31109/161 1689 1297
35. 108.

Veit HELLER / Lena EIBENSTEINER NDB 19/30110/162 1685 1315
36. 95.

Sebastian MÜLLER / Franziska GÖPFERICH OPF 29/20117/170 1559 1444
114. 38.

Samuel KILIAN / Eva MORHARD UFR 28/24130/181 1581 1420
100. 46.

Henrik DIENER / Julia SCHULER UFR 31/26132/182 1539 1398
135. 54.

Paul WUNDERLICH / Katharina JÄNICKE OFR 32/29122/174 1518 1328
165. 91.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   SCHÜLER-A-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Florian SCHWALM / Manuel BUCHNER1 OBB 2/3201/202 1758 1665
2. 6.

Marcel KUTZNER / Bojan BESINGER2 MFR 1/6215/217 1882 1679
1. 4.

Elias GRÜNWALD / Toni MATUKA3 OPF / MFR 4/5211/216 1752 1649
3. 8.

Sebastian BOTT / Max PÜSCHEL4 SCHW 7/8206/207 1654 1642
7. 10.

Nils DÖRRE / Marcel SEIFERT MFR 9/14218/220 1672 1541
5. 20.

Daniel SCHLAGMÜLLER / Florian ENGERT UFR 11/13222/223 1594 1566
13. 17.

Berkay-Ahmet ÖNDER / Florian HARTL OBB 10/18203/204 1603 1521
12. 27.

Joel MITTEL / Michael ENDHART SCHW 12/17208/209 1580 1528
15. 24.

Henrik HÖRMANN / Julian MEIER MFR 15/19219/221 1541 1520
21. 28.

Gabriel FUNK / Leon SCHIEBOLD OFR 16/23213/214 1531 1404
23. 74.

Mario PFANNENSTEIN / Florian LIPPERT NDB / SCHW 20/21205/210 1498 1473
33. 40.

Jonas ZAJC / David JAKOVINOVIC OPF / UFR 22/24212/224 1450 1388
48. 85.

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   SCHÜLERINNEN-A-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Sarah MANTZ / Victoria DAUTER1 OBB 1/3251/252 1657 1512
1. 6.

Anna ROTHERMICH / Anna-Luisa HERRMANN2 UFR 2/5272/273 1535 1517
6. 7.

Stefanie FELBERMEIER / Laura D'AMBROSIO3 OBB 7/10254/255 1406 1412
17. 15.

Verena DIRR / Anastasia KITAEV4 SCHW 9/13259/261 1459 1382
13. 20.

Sabine FISCHER / Sandra ETTL OPF 6/18264/265 1565 1327
4. 32.

Denise SCHMITT / Nisar MOHAMAD OBB 4/21253/256 1542 1302
5. 36.

Lisa SAUR / Julia SCHEITZACH OPF 8/17266/267 1474 1335
12. 30.

Eva BICKEL / Sofie KRÄMER MFR 11/16269/270 1411 1354
16. 24.

Franziska ROLLENMILLER / Lisa-Marie GRESS SCHW / UFR 12/20260/274 1399 1311
18. 34.

Sonja SCHWEIKARDT / Pia HALLMANN SCHW 14/19262/263 1375 1324
21. 33.

Melanie WENZKE / Jana ALTSCHÄFFEL NDB 15/22257/258 1356 1253
23. 45.

Anne HETZEL / Karin ESCHERICH MFR / OFR 23/24271/268 1227 1186
51. 66.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   A-SCHÜLER-MIXED

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Marcel KUTZNER / Victoria DAUTER1 MFR / OBB 1/3215/252 1882 1512
1. 6.

Manuel BUCHNER / Sarah MANTZ2 OBB 3/1202/251 1665 1657
6. 1.

Elias GRÜNWALD / Anna ROTHERMICH3 OPF / UFR 4/2211/272 1752 1535
3. 6.

Florian SCHWALM / Stefanie FELBERMEIER4 OBB 2/7201/254 1758 1406
2. 17.

Toni MATUKA / Lisa SAUR5 MFR / OPF 5/8216/266 1649 1474
8. 12.

Berkay-Ahmet ÖNDER / Denise SCHMITT6 OBB 10/4203/253 1603 1542
12. 5.

Daniel SCHLAGMÜLLER / Anna-Luisa HERRMANN7 UFR 11/5222/273 1594 1517
13. 7.

Nils DÖRRE / Eva BICKEL8 MFR 9/11218/269 1672 1411
5. 16.

Sebastian BOTT / Sonja SCHWEIKARDT SCHW 7/14206/262 1654 1375
7. 21.

Max PÜSCHEL / Anastasia KITAEV SCHW 8/13207/261 1642 1382
10. 20.

Florian HARTL / Laura D'AMBROSIO OBB 18/10204/255 1521 1412
27. 15.

Jonas ZAJC / Sabine FISCHER OPF 22/6212/264 1450 1565
48. 4.

Bojan BESINGER / Anne HETZEL MFR 6/23217/271 1679 1227
4. 51.

Michael ENDHART / Franziska ROLLENMILLER SCHW 17/12209/260 1528 1399
24. 18.

Florian LIPPERT / Verena DIRR SCHW 21/9210/259 1473 1459
40. 13.

Joel MITTEL / Pia HALLMANN SCHW 12/19208/263 1580 1324
15. 33.

Marcel SEIFERT / Julia SCHEITZACH MFR / OPF 14/17220/267 1541 1335
20. 30.

Florian ENGERT / Lisa-Marie GRESS UFR 13/20223/274 1566 1311
17. 34.

Henrik HÖRMANN / Sandra ETTL MFR / OPF 15/18219/265 1541 1327
21. 32.

Julian MEIER / Sofie KRÄMER MFR 19/16221/270 1520 1354
28. 24.

Mario PFANNENSTEIN / Melanie WENZKE NDB 20/15205/257 1498 1356
33. 23.

Gabriel FUNK / Karin ESCHERICH OFR 16/24213/268 1531 1186
23. 66.

Leon SCHIEBOLD / Jana ALTSCHÄFFEL OFR / NDB 23/22214/258 1404 1253
74. 45.

David JAKOVINOVIC / Nisar MOHAMAD UFR / OBB 24/21224/256 1388 1302
85. 36.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   SCHÜLER-B-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Patrik MESSELBERGER / Ben SCHODER1 OBB 1/3301/302 1634 1575
2. 4.

Bastian HERBERT / Jürgen HAIDER2 UFR / SCHW 4/6321/309 1474 1549
9. 5.

Marius LINK / Felix WETZEL3 UFR / OBB 2/10320/305 1648 1391
1. 19.

Erik KRISTENKO / Julius WAßMANN4 MFR 5/7315/316 1583 1524
3. 7.

Paul DECOUR / Florian JUNKER OBB 8/13303/304 1444 1506
12. 8.

Tim SCHLEMBACH / Julian REICH SCHW 9/15310/311 1533 1435
6. 13.

Daniel RINDERER / Johannes SCHANZER NDB 11/18307/308 1407 1383
17. 20.

Hannes HÖRMANN / Julian ROTH MFR 12/17318/319 1454 1413
11. 15.

Luca DOBRY / Johannes STUMPF UFR / MFR 16/19323/317 1419 1361
14. 22.

Lukas SCHWARZ / Yannick WEGER UFR 14/22322/324 1468 1330
10. 26.

Noah SCHELER / Pedros SAMPAKIDIS OPF / OBB 20/21313/306 1358 1350
23. 24.

Anton KLEINER / Jannis GRÖNERT OFR / SCHW 23/24314/312 1315 1232
31. 55.

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   SCHÜLERINNEN-B-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Gaia MONFARDINI / Laura TIEFENBRUNNER1 OBB 1/4351/352 1344
. 7.

Franziska SCHREINER / Lea FATH2 UFR 2/8370/372 1484 1340
4. 8.

Elisabeth ROLLENMILLER / Sophia DEICHERT3 SCHW / UFR 3/7361/371 1497 1364
2. 6.

Janine HANSLICK / Emma NOHA4 OBB 5/6353/354 1492 1382
3. 5.

Antonia SALZBRUNN / Emma BRUCH OBB 9/19356/359 1286 1081
9. 34.

Nicole HELM / Leticia WRIEDT UFR 10/18373/374 1248 1096
10. 29.

Sarah HÖNG / Linda TOSSE MFR 12/17368/369 1213 1134
13. 22.

Janina Antonia BRUGGER / Maria JANDESEK OBB / NDB 11/22355/360 1216 1054
11. 42.

Louisa MÜLLER / Laura RADZIUK OPF 13/21364/365 1211 1069
14. 37.

Sarah DIECKE / Vanessa HARTL OBB 15/20358/357 1190 1077
17. 35.

Anja ERLWEIN / Johanna WEISEL OFR 14/23366/367 1199 1016
16. 58.

Tatjana STIERLE / Vanessa MANTAI SCHW 16/24362/363 1159 927
19. 123.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   B-SCHÜLER-MIXED

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.12)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Ben SCHODER / Gaia MONFARDINI1 OBB 3/1302/351 1575
4. .

Patrik MESSELBERGER / Laura TIEFENBRUNNER2 OBB 1/4301/352 1634 1344
2. 7.

Erik KRISTENKO / Franziska SCHREINER3 MFR / UFR 5/2315/370 1583 1484
3. 4.

Marius LINK / Sophia DEICHERT4 UFR 2/7320/371 1648 1364
1. 6.

Jürgen HAIDER / Elisabeth ROLLENMILLER5 SCHW 6/3309/361 1549 1497
5. 2.

Bastian HERBERT / Lea FATH6 UFR 4/8321/372 1474 1340
9. 8.

Paul DECOUR / Janine HANSLICK7 OBB 8/5303/353 1444 1492
12. 3.

Julius WAßMANN / Sarah HÖNG8 MFR 7/12316/368 1524 1213
7. 13.

Florian JUNKER / Emma NOHA OBB 13/6304/354 1506 1382
8. 5.

Felix WETZEL / Janina Antonia BRUGGER OBB 10/11305/355 1391 1216
19. 11.

Hannes HÖRMANN / Antonia SALZBRUNN MFR / OBB 12/9318/356 1454 1286
11. 9.

Lukas SCHWARZ / Nicole HELM UFR 14/10322/373 1468 1248
10. 10.

Tim SCHLEMBACH / Tatjana STIERLE SCHW 9/16310/362 1533 1159
6. 19.

Daniel RINDERER / Maria JANDESEK NDB 11/22307/360 1407 1054
17. 42.

Noah SCHELER / Louisa MÜLLER OPF 20/13313/364 1358 1211
23. 14.

Luca DOBRY / Leticia WRIEDT UFR 16/18323/374 1419 1096
14. 29.

Julian REICH / Vanessa HARTL SCHW / OBB 15/20311/357 1435 1077
13. 35.

Julian ROTH / Emma BRUCH MFR / OBB 17/19319/359 1413 1081
15. 34.

Johannes STUMPF / Linda TOSSE MFR 19/17317/369 1361 1134
22. 22.

Pedros SAMPAKIDIS / Sarah DIECKE OBB 21/15306/358 1350 1190
24. 17.

Anton KLEINER / Anja ERLWEIN OFR 23/14314/366 1315 1199
31. 16.

Johannes SCHANZER / Laura RADZIUK NDB / OPF 18/21308/365 1383 1069
20. 37.

Yannick WEGER / Johanna WEISEL UFR / OFR 22/23324/367 1330 1016
26. 58.

Jannis GRÖNERT / Vanessa MANTAI SCHW 24/24312/363 1232 927
55. 123.


